PL

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Division

Male Adult BB

2016 New England Indoor Sectional Results

First

BEN
Oskar
DAN
MIKE

Male Adult BHFS

Male Adult FS

Flight 1 1st
Flight 1 2nd
Flight 1 3rd

MATT
MARC
ROBERT
Julian
James
RYAN
ROBERT
HARRY
Sean

JASON
CASEY
JOHN
BILL
NATHAN
Chris
Nick
STEVEN
DAN
TYLER
Virgilio
DAVID
THOMAS
SHAUN
Cody
CHARLES
KEITH
NICK
BRETT
WILLIAM
DAVE

Last

DEYO
Kiarneberg
DEYO
WRIGHT

BOYDEN
BOURGEOIS
NICOLORO
Galgoczy
Dion
CORREIA
CRAMER
WOUNDED
Moran Sr.

VAN HILLIO
MILLS
FLEURY
SIMAS JR..
DEYO
Deston
Gieringer
SANTOS
CROCKWELL
BRUYETTE
Gonzales
ALLARD
OLIVER
SULLIVAN
Troutman
HOWARD JR
GUYER
ALDEN
HUFF
PAYNTON
FERRIE

State

NH
RI
NH
NH

MA
ME
MA
RI
ME
MA
MA
ME
CT

MA
USA
VT
RI
MA
CT
ME
MA
MA
USA
CT
RI
USA
USA
CT
RI
MA
USA
MA
MA
MA

Score

262
261
259
249

299
298
296
293
287
286
283
281
231

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
298
297
296
294
293
292
291
290

X Count

12

16

49
44
32
26
18
37
22
26

58
58
57
55
52
52
51
50
49
43
52
49
48
38
38
34
33
20
31
30
37

Inside/Out
X's

g N N o

22
28
21
16

16
14
14

46
41
28
35
31
25
33
29
31
20
29
24
31
20
23
22
20
13
19
11
14

Shoot
Location

Mass
RI

Mass
Mass

Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Maine
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI

Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Maine
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass



1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

Robert
Chris
LARRY

Male Adult FSL
Tom

Male Adult FSLR

William
Mike
ADAM
JAMES
Glenn
Paul
GREG
Louis

Male Adult LB
Shawn

Male Adult Trad
Ryan
Brian

Male SR BHFS
Chris
Tim
Rick
Rick
JOHN
Bill
Dino
Mark
Ron
ARNOLD

Male Senior BH
ALDO

Male SR BB
TREVOR
Steve

Male SR FS

McKane
Troutman
FULLER

Souza

Hall

Martel
BEAUVAIS
MILLER
Gilman
Preziuso
GRZYWACZ
Burns

Clark

Penney
Billock

LeFebvre
Rockwell
Hilton
Hebert
FREEMAN
Ruggieri Jr.
Costanzo
Doyle
Hathaway
HORSCH

SCOTTA

POWDRELL
Sturgeon

RI
CT
MA

MA

CT
NH

USA

MA
ME
RI

USA

CT

ME

ME
ME

CT
ME
ME
ME
ME
RI
CT
RI
CT
MA

CT

MA
MA

283
283
282

272

288
284
277
272
268
267
254
237

215

233
222

300
299
299
299
297
293
290
288
231
DNF

231

263
200

30
27
13

18

27
25
19
19
14

57
48
41
34
43
26
26
21
15

10

16
12

AN W O N 0 0 ©

31
26
21
15
19
12
11

RI
RI
Mass

RI

RI
Maine
Mass
Mass
Maine
RI
Mass
RI

Maine

Maine
Maine

RI
Maine
Maine
Maine
Mass
RI

RI

RI

RI
Mass

Mass

Mass
RI



1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

RICK
MIKE
DAVID
will
BILL
Simon
JOHN
ROB
JAMES
GREG
Pete
JAY
PATRICK
GARY

Male SR FSL
Rick

Male SR FSLR
DAVID

Male SR FSLR - Guest
Philip

Male SR LB
Bill

Male SR TRADI
Chris
JOHN
Gary

Male SS BB
Peter

Male SS BHFS
Chris
Mitch
Michael
Val

Male SS BHFSL
Ken

SMITH
HULME
SARVER
Truesdale
LARAMIE
Besher
LANNEY SR
BEAULIEU
MCDEVITT
GlOolosI
Hunt
SPENCER
TUTTLE
KWASNIOWSKI

Kangas

WEAVER

Jefferson

Duplin

Mizner
HYNES
Peters

Perkins

Adams
Willsie
Yerka
Marquez

Sarvia

ME
MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
ME
MA
MA

ME

USA

NY

ME

ME
RI
ME

RI

ME
RI
RI

ME

RI

300
300
299
298
298
298
296
296
294
294
292
287
286
282

241

199

234

186

275
270
251

234

297
294
283
249

240

54
52
47
42
39
35
40
37
47
24
25
23
28
24

13
20

36
28
26

24
33
24
19
21
16
20
22
12
14

13
11

13

15
13

Mass
Mass
Mass
Maine
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass

Maine

Mass

RI

Maine

Maine
Mass
Maine

RI

Maine
RI
RI
Maine

RI



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

Male SS FS
Michael
JAMES
FRANK
Dave
EDMOND
Bruce
GARY
RICK
JAMES
Chris
MICHAL
DANA
GEORGE

Male SS FSL
Owen
Ken

Male SS FSL/Rec
JACQUES

Male SS FSLR - Guest
William
Anthony

Male SS LB
Bob

Male SS Trad
LARRY
Donald
Skip

Male Master Senior BB
Edward

Male Master Senior BB - Guest
Asim

Male Master Senior FS
Ray
Everett
John

Erickson
LECLAIR
MARHEFKA
Abbott
WOODCOME
Wargot
GRAVES
THEILIG
WOOD
Barnhart
MARTIN
WHITE
TINER

Bundy
Moore

COTE

Griffith
Keppel

Colbath

MARTIN
Wassall
Jones

Souza

Muhammed

Mclintire
Hanson
Fournier

RI
VT
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
NH
MA

ME
RI

USA

NY
NY

ME

MA
RI
ME

MA

NY

ME
MA
RI

298
298
298
297
297
296
296
295
295
286
276
262
229

281
263

270

245
232

134

262
240
208

210

211

299
294
292

43
41
38
36
21
38
37
54
31
14
17
18

22

12

12

32
46
16

15
23
23
20

29
28
33
14
10

10

15
20
11

RI
Mass
Mass
Maine
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI
Mass
Mass
Mass

Maine
Maine

Mass

RI
RI

Maine

Mass
RI
Maine

RI

RI

Maine
RI
RI



1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Paul
DAN
Donald

Male Master Senior FSL

FRANK

MALE Y/A BHFS

MALE Y/A FS

Male YA FSLR

Male Y BHFS

Male Y FS

LUKE
Alex
BEN
CHRIS

KYLE
Jacob

Jonathan
Ethan

MICHAEL
EVAN
RONNIE

Liam
Blake
Jacob

Gabe
TAYLOR

Malcolm
TYLER
NICK
BRAYDEN
CHASE
BRAYDEN
Sean
HAYDEN

Ethan
NATHAN

JOEY

Locke
WHITEHOUSE
Levesque

KOCIAN

RUEL
Vertefeville
LUCIA
HOWARD JR

LOUKO
Rockwell

Moore
Callahan

ADAMIK
OLIVER
MUSOTIC

Bock
Redston
Seeker

Stokes
HOKANSON

Bourgeois
PIGEON
YOUNG
MEIGS
HAMBLETT
STEVENS
Moran Jr.
DUQUETTE

McKane
COMEAU

GALLIEN

RI

RI

CT

NH

CT

MA
USA

USA
ME
RI
NH
MA
USA
RI

ME
CT
ME

ME
NH

ME
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CT
USA

RI
MA

MA

290
287
267

212

285
284
282
184

300
299

298
298

295
289
279

280
255
222

291
263

299
297
288
287
286
253
251
236

227
186

153

27
31
11

21
26
22

49
45
52
37
29
24
26

19
10

28
17

13
23

11

26
29
37
10
11

14

10

25

13

SO OoOh MDD WDN

RI
Mass
RI

Mass

Mass
RI

Mass
Mass

Mass
Maine

Mass
Maine

Mass
Mass
Mass

Maine
RI
Maine

Maine
Mass

Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
RI

Mass

RI
Mass

Mass



1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Male Y FSLR

Male Y FSLR -

Male C BHFS

MALE Cub FS

Male C FSLR

Male C FSLR -

Nicholas
Zachary

Guest
Ryan
Jalen

Jared
Michael

Al

ISAAC
ZACH
Andrew
MATTHEW
DEWEY

ANDREW
Derek
Caleb
LYNKIN

Guest
Eian

Female Adult BHFS

Debra
TAMMY
BECKY

Female Adult FS

BRITNI
HEIDI
BRYANNA
ANNETTE
KELLY
TRICIA

Female Adult Tradi

PATRICIA

Valentino
Dupre

Jefferson
Fields

Johnson
Swan

BRAZEAU
SULLIVAN
SHORTER
Broadbent
MALBOEUF
HATHAWAY

GRZYWACZ
Dwelley

King
POIRIER

Jefferson

Beaupre
TREMBLAY
GUYER

CROTTY
MILLER
YOUNG
FERRIE
LEMEK
PARQUETTE

MUOSTIC

MA
RI

NY
NY

ME
ME

MA
VT
MA
ME
USA
MA

USA
MA
ME

USA

NY

ME
MA
MA

MA
MA
USA
MA
MA
NH

RI

179
148

245
159

295
281

300
300
295
284
217

241
212
189
112

260

292
270
256

295
290
290
275
274
238

191

36
16

48
48
44
20

N A W W

15

35
13
14

30
27
27
15
11

21

36
33

23

O N - =

10

12

14

16
14

RI
RI

RI
RI

Maine
Maine

Mass
Mass
Mass
Maine
Mass
Mass

Mass
RI
Maine
Mass

RI

Maine
Mass
Mass

Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass

Mass



2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Michele

Female Senior FS
CARMEN
Bonnie
Margaret
Teri
SANDRA

Female SR FSLR
Sue
Dianne
Christina

Female SR Trad
Robin

Female SS FS
SANDRA

Femal SS FSLR - Guest
Roberta

Female Y/A BHFS
MARISSA

Female YA FS

Abriana
Arielle
Megan
LILITH
KATELYN
BERNICE
CHOLE

Female YA FSLR
Lindsey
Jacee
Natalie
MEGAN
Samantha
ERIN
Dakota

Dion

SARVER
Beaulieu
Bacon
Hebert

KWASNIOWSKI

Bock
Walters
Thompson

Gardella

HORSCH

Jones

NICOLORO

Deslauriers
Papalimberis
Hebert
HENSHAW
LOUKO

LAI

LAI

Bouffard
Cox

Howell
BRUYETTE
Sisson
DAVILA
Martel

ME

MA
MA
RI
ME
MA

ME
MA
ME

ME

MA

NY

MA

ME
ME
ME
USA
USA
MA
MA

NH
ME
ME
USA
CT
MA
NH

173

298
298
295
282
264

276
258
212

146

292

248

232

299
298
201
288
277
268
257

258
256
244
208
200
187
183

44
42
31
18
14

15

32

42
42
34
22
18
16

N W o b~ OO

20
27

17

12

17
21
15
12

ga N AP N W N

Maine

Mass
Mass
RI
Maine
Mass

Maine
RI
Maine

Maine

Mass

RI

Mass

Maine
Maine
Maine
Mass
Mass
Mass
Mass

Maine
Maine
Maine
Mass
RI
Mass
Maine



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

Female Y BHFS
SAMANTHA
JAQUI
MADISON

Female Y FS
Abby
Evelyn
Natalie

Female Y FSLR
Madison
Maegan
Maria
Sara
Abby
Samantha

Female Y FSLR - Guest
Lianna

Female C BB
Kate
Riley
Kaylee
Madison

Female CFS
Emma
DANNI

Female C FSLR
Samantha

NICOLORO
RUSSO
KING

Nappen
Papalimberis
McGuire

Frank
Oliver
Walters
Goncalves
King

Allen

Pottgen

Gonzalves
Dupre
Lachapelle
Langlois

Gieringer
MARION

Gaudet

MA
MA
MA

NH
ME
ME

RI
USA
USA

CT
ME
USA

NY

CT
RI
RI

MA

ME
USA

ME

273
269
257

277
246
175

219
214
153
148
134
109

249

193
183
162
158

297
283

276

15

16

O O Fr O N

W N bW

45
10

15

O O oo N O

w P WwN

28
15

Mass
Mass
Mass

Maine
Maine
Maine

RI
Mass
Mass
RI
Maine
Mass

RI

RI
RI
RI
RI

Maine
Mass

Maine



